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Sportvibu U21 Neiud
Pos. Athlete Class Country I_18m-1 I_18m-2 II_18m-1 II_18m-2 III_18m-1 III_18m-2 10 9 Arrows Avg

1 1- 53A RITVAL Ingrid Annelore U21W VVVK Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK 274/ 1 266/ 2   0   0   0   0 22 19 60 9.000

2 1- 150A GOLD Lisette Marie U21W JVI Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves 259/ 3 274/ 1   0   0   0   0 23 18 60 8.883

3 1- 112A JÕE Jette Leele U21W TVSK Tartu Valla Spordiklubi 266/ 2 265/ 3   0   0   0   0 16 24 60 8.850

4 1- 102A KÜBAR Karoliina U21W TVSK Tartu Valla Spordiklubi 259/ 4 263/ 6   0   0   0   0 17 20 60 8.700

5 2- 241A JÕE Johanna Viktoria U21W SAG Sagittarius 257/ 5 264/ 4   0   0   0   0 16 20 60 8.683

6 1- 80A MISSIK Mirel U21W VVVK Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK 254/ 7 264/ 5   0   0   0   0 15 19 60 8.633

7 1- 86A HANNI Emili U21W SAG Sagittarius 256/ 6 250/ 7   0   0   0   0 5 23 60 8.433

8 2- 289A KIRSCH Liis U21W PVM Pärnu Meelis 249/ 9 247/ 8   0   0   0   0 7 24 60 8.267

9 1- 173A SEIN Anne U21W SAG Sagittarius 251/ 8 240/10   0   0   0   0 9 21 60 8.183

10 2- 212A OVSIANYTSKA Veleia U21W STR Storm Sk 245/10 245/ 9   0   0   0   0 9 18 60 8.167

11 1- 96A SOOTNA Laura U21W VVVK Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK 204/11 215/11 244/ 1 244/ 1   0   0 9 23 120 7.558

12 1- 88A KASUK Luisa U21W VVVK Vana-Võidu VK / Viljandi SK 177/12 170/13   0   0   0   0 6 7 60 5.783

13 2- 22A TREI Renate U21W TLVK Tallinna Vibukool 137/14 174/12   0   0   0   0 1 11 60 5.183

14 2- 23A EHANDI Kärt U21W TLVK Tallinna Vibukool 147/13 144/14   0   0   0   0 2 8 60 4.850
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